
Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 12:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2

1/11/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2
1/18/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 1:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1
2/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22

2/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 1:00 AM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 1
3/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 12:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2

3/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
8 Sat 3.5.22
9 Sat. 3.12.22 1:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1

10 Sat. 3.19.22 12:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Week Date Time Game Court 
1/13/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 1 Sat. 1.15.22 1:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
1/20/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22
2/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 1:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1
2/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
3/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 12:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2
3/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22

7 Sat 2.26.22 1:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
8 Sat 3.5.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
9 Sat. 3.12.22 1:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1

10 Sat. 3.19.22 12:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Week Date Time Game Court 
1/13/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 1 Sat. 1.15.22 1:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
1/20/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 12:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2
2/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2
2/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 1:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 1
3/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22
3/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 12:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2

7 Sat 2.26.22 1:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
8 Sat 3.5.22 1:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 1
9 Sat. 3.12.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2

10 Sat. 3.19.22 12:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Blinds by Mark                                                  
Coach Woodall

Thursday Practice on Court 1B

Bye

Team 1

ITW Food Equipment Group                                       
Coach Brodman

Tuesday Practice on Court 2B

Bye

Bye

Team 2

Heath Murray State Farm                                        
Coach Marcus Foster                     

Asst Justin Lucas

Thursday Practice on Court 1A

Bye

Bye

Team 3 



Week Date Time Game Court 
1/13/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 1 Sat. 1.15.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
1/20/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 1:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1
2/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22
2/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 1:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 1
3/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 12:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2
3/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 1:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1

7 Sat 2.26.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
8 Sat 3.5.22 1:00 PM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 1
9 Sat. 3.12.22

10 Sat. 3.19.22 12:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

Week Date Time Game Court 
1/13/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 1 Sat. 1.15.22
1/20/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 1:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1
2/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2
2/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
3/3/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 1:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 1
3/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 1:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1

7 Sat 2.26.22
8 Sat 3.5.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 2
9 Sat. 3.12.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2

10 Sat. 3.19.22 12:00 PM Top 2 Teams 2

The Gentleman's Chair                                            
Coach Alicya Kearns

Thursday Practice on Court 2B
Bye

Bye

Team  4

Ranger Earthworks                                                    
Coach Bryant Sharp Asst Coach 

Ray McGee

Thursday Practice on Court 2A

Bye

Bye

Team 5 


